Heiligabend| EE]

MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraBe > WIl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte
LuisenstralRe A
Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A
Ratsherrenweg B
Roémerstralle B
Krautgarten B
CastellumstralRe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte
Georg-Beatzel-Stralle
Peter-Sander-Stralte A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A
Anna-Birle-Stralte A
Anna-Birle-Strae C
Mudra-Kaserne
DyckerhoffstralRe A

Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Kasteler StralRe
Freizeitbad C
Freizeitbad A
Hasengartenstralle
BrunhildenstraRRe
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Wittelsbacherstrae C
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R]
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ
Welfenstralle A
Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
AdelheidstralRe
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg
Riederbergstralle
Durerplatz D
WesterwaldstraRRe
Albrecht-Durer-Schule
Holbeinstralle
Fasaneriestralle
Alt-Klarenthal
Stollenweg

Tierpark Fasanerie

5.06
5.07
5.09
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.18

5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25

5.27
5.28
5.30
5.31
5.34

5.35
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.42

5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57

6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.18 |

712
7.13
7.15
7.16
717

7.38
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44

7.46
7.48

6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
| 725
6.27 7.27
6.28 7.28
6.30 7.30
6.31 7.31
6.34 7.34

7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.55

7.57
7.59
8.01
8.02

8.05
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.40 7.40

6.42 7.42

8.07

7.35
7.37
7.39

8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28

6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57

7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49

7.51
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57

8.14
8.16
8.18
8.19
8.20

8.25
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32

8.35

8.37
8.38
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.47
8.48
8.49

8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58

8.44
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50

8.55
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.02

9.05

9.07
9.08
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28

9.14
9.16
9.18
9.19
9.20

9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.08 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.08 14.44 15.14
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.10 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.10 14.46 15.16
9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.1212.48 13.18 13.48 14.12 14.48 15.18
9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.49 12.13 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.13 14.49 15.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.14 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.14 14.50 15.20

9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.5212.16 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.16 14.52 15.22
b 128 | ] | 1418 ||
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 \ 12.54 13.24 13.54 \ 14.54 15.24
12.20 14.20
12.21 14.21
12.22 14.22
12.23 14.23
12.24 14.24
12.25 14.25
9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 \ 12.5513.25 13.55 \ 14.55 15.25
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.3110.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32

9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35

9.25

9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11,44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58

9.00
9.02
9.03

10.00 11.00 12.00 12.30 13.00
10.02 11.02 12.02 12.32 13.02
10.03 11.03 12.03 12.33 13.03

13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
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Heiligabend| EE]

MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraBe > WIl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte
LuisenstralRe A
Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A
Ratsherrenweg B
Roémerstralle B
Krautgarten B
CastellumstralRe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte
Georg-Beatzel-Stralle
Peter-Sander-Stralte A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A
Anna-Birle-Stralte A
Anna-Birle-Strae C
Mudra-Kaserne
DyckerhoffstralRe A

Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Kasteler StralRe
Freizeitbad C
Freizeitbad A
Hasengartenstralle
BrunhildenstraRRe
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Wittelsbacherstrae C
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R]
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ
Welfenstralle A
Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
AdelheidstralRe
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg
Riederbergstralle
Durerplatz D
WesterwaldstraRRe
Albrecht-Durer-Schule
Holbeinstralle
Fasaneriestralle
Alt-Klarenthal
Stollenweg

Tierpark Fasanerie

15.44 16.08 16.44
15.46 16.10 16.46
15.48 16.12 16.48
15.49 16.13 16.49
15.50 16.14 16.50

15.52 16.16 16.52
| 16.18 |
1554 | 1654
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
1555 | 16.55
15.57 16.27 16.57
15.59 16.29 16.59
16.01 16.31 17.01
16.02 16.32 17.02

16.05 16.35 17.05

16.07 16.37 17.07
16.08 16.38 17.08
16.10 16.40 17.10
16.12 16.42 17.12
16.13 16.43
16.14 16.44
16.17 16.47
16.18 16.48
16.19 16.49
16.21 16.51
16.22 16.52
16.23 16.53
16.25 16.55
16.26 16.56
16.27 16.57
16.28 16.58
16.30 17.00
16.32 17.02
16.33 17.03
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[1. Weihnachtsfeiertag| MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraRe > Wl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte 5.59 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.10 12.40 13.10 14.10 15.10
LuisenstraRe A 6.00 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.1212.42 13.12 14.12 15.12
Hallgarter StraRe A 6.02 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.14 12.44 13.14 14.14 15.14
St. Veiter Platz A 6.03 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.1512.4513.15 14.15 15.15
UthmannstraRe A 6.04 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.16 12.46 13.16 14.16 15.16
Ratsherrenweg B 6.05 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.17 12.47 13.17 14.17 15.17
Roémerstraie B 6.06 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.1812.48 13.18 14.18 15.18
Krautgéarten B 6.07 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.1912.4913.19 14.19 15.19
Castellumstrale B 6.09 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.2112.51 13.21 14.21 15.21
Otto-Suhr-Ring D 611 | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-Suhr-Ring C \ 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.2312.53 13.23 14.23 15.23
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte 6.13

Georg-Beatzel-Stralle 6.14

Peter-Sander-Stralte A 6.15

Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A 6.16

Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A 6.17

Anna-Birle-Stralte A 6.18

Anna-Birle-Strale C \ 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.2412.54 13.24 14.24 15.24
Mudra-Kaserne 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.26 12.56 13.26 14.26 15.26
DyckerhoffstraRe A 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.28 12.58 13.28 14.28 15.28
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.30 15.30
Kasteler Stralle 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.3113.01 13.31 14.31 15.31
Freizeitbad C 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.34 15.34
Freizeitbad A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hasengartenstralle 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.35
BrunhildenstraRRe 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.37 15.37
WI/Berufsschulzentrum 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.39 15.39
Wittelsbacherstrale C 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.40 15.40
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R] 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.42 15.42
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ

Welfenstralle A

Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring

Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Landeshaus 5.38 6.38 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
AdelheidstralRe 5.39 6.39 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Landesbibliothek 540 6.40 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C 541 6.41 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C 542 6.42 742 812 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
Michelsberg 543 6.43 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Riederbergstralle 544 6.44 744 814 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Direrplatz D 545 6.45 745 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
WesterwaldstraRRe 547 6.47 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Albrecht-Direr-Schule 548 6.48 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
HolbeinstralRe 549 6.49 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Fasaneriestralle 550 6.50 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Alt-Klarenthal 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
Stollenweg 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Tierpark Fasanerie 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
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[1. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraRe > Wl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte
LuisenstralRe A
Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A
Ratsherrenweg B
Roémerstralle B
Krautgarten B
CastellumstralRe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte
Georg-Beatzel-Stralle
Peter-Sander-Stralte A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A
Anna-Birle-Stralte A
Anna-Birle-Strae C
Mudra-Kaserne
DyckerhoffstralRe A

Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Kasteler StralRe
Freizeitbad C
Freizeitbad A
Hasengartenstralle
BrunhildenstraRRe
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Wittelsbacherstrae C
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R]
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ
Welfenstralle A
Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
AdelheidstralRe
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg
Riederbergstralle
Durerplatz D
WesterwaldstraRRe
Albrecht-Durer-Schule
Holbeinstralle
Fasaneriestralle
Alt-Klarenthal
Stollenweg

Tierpark Fasanerie

16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04
16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05
16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
16.15 17.15 18.15 19.1520.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11
16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19.20.1221.1222.12 23.12
16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14

| 20.1621.1622.16 23.16
16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 | | | |

20.1821.18 22.18 23.18
20.1921.19 22.19 23.19

16.51 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20
16.52 20.2121.21 22.21 23.21
16.53 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22
16.54 20.2321.23 22.23 23.23

16.24 | 17.24 18.24 19.24 | | | |

16.26 16.56 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25

16.28 16.58 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26

16.30 17.00 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28

16.31 17.01 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29

16‘.34 17{04 17‘.34 18i34 19‘.34 20{32 21 ‘.32 22‘.32 23{32

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33

16.37 17.07 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35

16.39 17.09 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37

16.40 17.10 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.38

16.42 17.12 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40

16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42
16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.44
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.45
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.46
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.47
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49
16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.52
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.54 21.54 22.54 23.54
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02

16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
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|2. Weihnachtsfeiertag| MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraRe > Wl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte 5.59 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.10 12.40 13.10 14.10 15.10
LuisenstraRe A 6.00 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.1212.42 13.12 14.12 15.12
Hallgarter StraRe A 6.02 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.14 12.44 13.14 14.14 15.14
St. Veiter Platz A 6.03 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.1512.4513.15 14.15 15.15
UthmannstraRe A 6.04 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.16 12.46 13.16 14.16 15.16
Ratsherrenweg B 6.05 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.17 12.47 13.17 14.17 15.17
Roémerstraie B 6.06 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.1812.48 13.18 14.18 15.18
Krautgéarten B 6.07 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.1912.4913.19 14.19 15.19
Castellumstrale B 6.09 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.2112.51 13.21 14.21 15.21
Otto-Suhr-Ring D 611 | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-Suhr-Ring C \ 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.2312.53 13.23 14.23 15.23
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte 6.13

Georg-Beatzel-Stralle 6.14

Peter-Sander-Stralte A 6.15

Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A 6.16

Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A 6.17

Anna-Birle-Stralte A 6.18

Anna-Birle-Strale C \ 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.2412.54 13.24 14.24 15.24
Mudra-Kaserne 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.26 12.56 13.26 14.26 15.26
DyckerhoffstraRe A 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.28 12.58 13.28 14.28 15.28
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.30 15.30
Kasteler Stralle 6.24 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.3113.01 13.31 14.31 15.31
Freizeitbad C 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.34 15.34
Freizeitbad A \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Hasengartenstralle 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.35 15.35
BrunhildenstraRRe 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.37 15.37
WI/Berufsschulzentrum 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.39 15.39
Wittelsbacherstrale C 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.40 15.40
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R] 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.42 15.42
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ

Welfenstralle A

Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring

Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Landeshaus 5.38 6.38 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
AdelheidstralRe 5.39 6.39 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Landesbibliothek 540 6.40 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C 541 6.41 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C 542 6.42 742 812 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
Michelsberg 543 6.43 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
Riederbergstralle 544 6.44 744 814 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Direrplatz D 545 6.45 745 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
WesterwaldstraRRe 547 6.47 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Albrecht-Direr-Schule 548 6.48 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
HolbeinstralRe 549 6.49 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Fasaneriestralle 550 6.50 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Alt-Klarenthal 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
Stollenweg 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Tierpark Fasanerie 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
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|2. Weihnachtsfeiertag|

MZ-Kostheim/WinterstraRe > Wl/Tierpark Fasanerie

Winterstralte
LuisenstralRe A
Hallgarter StraRe A

St. Veiter Platz A
UthmannstraRe A
Ratsherrenweg B
Roémerstralle B
Krautgarten B
CastellumstralRe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring D
Otto-Suhr-Ring C
Ernst-Galonske-Stralte
Georg-Beatzel-Stralle
Peter-Sander-Stralte A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-Stralle A
Anna-Birle-Stralte A
Anna-Birle-Strae C
Mudra-Kaserne
DyckerhoffstralRe A

Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Kasteler StralRe
Freizeitbad C
Freizeitbad A
Hasengartenstralle
BrunhildenstraRRe
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Wittelsbacherstrae C
Gartenfeldstrale [P+R]
WeidenbornstralRe/JUVZ
Welfenstralle A
Mainzer Strafle/ 1.Ring
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof D
Landeshaus
AdelheidstralRe
Landesbibliothek
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum C
Platz d. Dt. Einheit C
Michelsberg
Riederbergstralle
Durerplatz D
WesterwaldstraRRe
Albrecht-Durer-Schule
Holbeinstralle
Fasaneriestralle
Alt-Klarenthal
Stollenweg

Tierpark Fasanerie

16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04
16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.05 21.05 22.05 23.05
16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07
16.15 17.15 18.15 19.1520.08 21.08 22.08 23.08
16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.10
16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11
16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19.20.1221.1222.12 23.12
16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.14

| 20.1621.1622.16 23.16
16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 | | | |

20.1821.18 22.18 23.18
20.1921.19 22.19 23.19

16.51 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.20
16.52 20.2121.21 22.21 23.21
16.53 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.22
16.54 20.2321.23 22.23 23.23

16.24 | 17.24 18.24 19.24 | | | |

16.26 16.56 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.25

16.28 16.58 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.26 21.26 22.26 23.26

16.30 17.00 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28

16.31 17.01 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29

16‘.34 17{04 17‘.34 18i34 19‘.34 20{32 21 ‘.32 22‘.32 23{32

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33

16.37 17.07 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35

16.39 17.09 17.39 18.39 19.39 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.37

16.40 17.10 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.38 21.38 22.38 23.38

16.42 17.12 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40

16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42
16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.44 21.44 22.44 23.44
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.45
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.46 21.46 22.46 23.46
16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.47 21.47 22.47 23.47
16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49
16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.52
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.54 21.54 22.54 23.54
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02

16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
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